
Materiale destinate afisajului electoral

I.D.: 98033439

Data publicarii	29.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.367,50 RON - 1.367,50 RON

Descriere: surub negrese 35 1000buc 1cutie* 63,03lei = 63,03 osb 8 4buc * 40,34LEI = 161,36 OSB 10 11 BUC * 43,70LEI = 480,70 RIGLE 49BUC * 13,45LEI = 659,05 BIT PH2 2BUC * 1,68LEI =3,36
